
 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

Storm Creek-(asi 89879)-Quality Outerwear at a Value Price-Outerwear’s Best Kept Secret…  Contact: Rick Poferl 

rick@stormcreek.com or Kari Shipman kari@stormcreek.com or Rick Poferl Phone: 651-480-3000 Website: 

https://distributor.stormcreek.com 

Devara  (asi 49470) -Badge Reels, Lanyards Phone #: 800-433-8272 – x 187;  Website:  www.devara.com ; 

Contact: Paula Baker - pbaker@devara.com –   please send art to  graphics@devara.com 

Paragon Apparel (Century Place) (asi 85988) - Corporate Apparel - Contact: Janice Huffman, Email: 

jhuffman@centuryplace.com, Phone#:800-438-1246, Orders- Fax: 704-790-0971,Email: 

orders@centuryplaceapparel.com:  Website: www.centuryplaceapparel.com 

Liqui-Mark (asi 67675) - Pens, Crayons, Highlighters, Dry Erase Markers, Permanent Markers; Phone #: 800-486-

9005; Website: www.liquimark.com ; Contact: Hernando Calle - h.calle@liquimark.com 

FPS Apparel (asi 53475) - Custom Apparel Made Easy; Contact: Kevin Johnstone kevin@fpsapparel.com ; Florida 

NY Phone #: 845-651-4020 ext. 124; Website www.fpsapparel.com 

Southern Plus (asi 88367) - Bags, Umbrellas, Coolers, Blanket, Chairs, Towels etc.; Phone #: 800-241-7107 Ext. 20; 

Website: www.southernplus.com ; Contact: Susan Todd - orderentry@southernplus.com 

Columbia Golf and Sportswear/St Andrews Products – Polos, Quarter Zips, Wind Shirts, Rainwear, Fishing 

Shirts, Lightweight Jackets, Heavyweight Jackets, Fleece, Soft Shells etc. Contact: Angela Monger Email: 

angela@standrewscorp.com Phone: 800-628-9922 or 219-809-4401 Website: www.ocsapparel.com 

CFS Promotions for Now (asi 42989) - Power Banks, Phone Wallets, Cell and Tablet Cases, Microfiber Cleaners, 

Digital  Promotions, Scratch-Off Cards,    Custom Imports; Phone #: 847-240-0200; Website: www.cfspromo.net ; 

Contact: Candyce Freye  candycef@corporatefs.com – please send art to artwork@corporatefs.com 

Burks Bay/Forsyth (asi #74600) –Leather Experts/Fitted Woven Shirts http://nucomltd.com/  Contact: Margie 

Gerard mgerard@burksbay.com Phone#: 800-352-7025 x 102  or Jean Nolan jnolan@burksbay.com  Phone#: 800-

352-7025 x 108 

Continental Headwear (asi #46187)-Custom and Domestic Caps- No Charge for Virtuals, Digitizing, Set-Ups or 

Samples. Catalog (a) Priced and includes up to 10,000 Stitches www.continentalheadwear.com Contact: Miranda 

Persaud miranda@go2cap.com  Phone#973-778-2628 

Hatch Coolers-(Formerly Easy Seat) (asi 51510)- The Best Soft Sided Cooler Made in USA-Contact: Brenda 

Tipton :Email info@hatchcoolers.com: Phone 800-548-5547 : Fax 423-392-4525: Website www.easyseatus.com 

The Stadium Chair Company/The Promo Chair Company (asi 79912) - The Best Stadium Chair in America; 

Phone #: 888-417-9590; Website: www.promochair.net ; Contact: Esther esther@stadiumchair.com 

   

 Charlie Cochran charlie@cochranandcompany.net 706-888-3876 
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